Developer and/or Builder have submitted to the Township a legal description for 
the Model Home prepared by a professional surveyor, licensed in the State of 
Michigan.   

c. Developer and/or Builder have deposited a cash bond to be held by the Township 
Treasurer in the amount of Seven Thousand, Five Hundred and 00/100 Dollars 
($7,500.00) for the Model Home requested (“Cash Bond”).   

d. Developer and Builder agree to assume full responsibility for the final grading and 
drainage of the lot or unit that the Model Home is constructed upon if the Model 
Home is constructed prior to completion of the final mass grading of the Project.